Elected Official Expense Report ROCKE ViEw COuNTE

Kevin Hanson
July - September 2025

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $0.00
Training S0.00
Travel & Subsistence $1,488.16

Total $1,488.16

Community Engagement Total $0.00

General Expenses Total $0.00

Training Total $0.00
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Mileage
07-08-25
07-22-25
09-02-25
09-16-25

07-17-25
09-09-25

07-09-25
07-10-25
07-15-25
08-12-25

07-16-25

09-17-25

07-05-25
07-07-25
07-18-25
07-19-25
07-23-25
07-24-25
07-25-25
07-28-25
07-31-25
08-02-25
08-08-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-05-25
09-08-25
09-11-25
09-24-25

Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Governance Committee Meeting
Governance Committee Meeting

Special Council Meeting
Special Council Meeting
Special Council Meeting
Special Council Meeting

Public Presentations Committee Meeting
Recreational Governance Committee Meeting

Elbow Valley Residents Club Stampede Breakfast

Bragg Creek Firesmart Committee Meeting

Meeting with County Lawyer

Bragg Creek Parade - Bragg Creek Days

County Residents Day

Rocky View County Agriculture Tour

Bragg Creek Wild Meeting - Pre-Plan for PPC

Mackennas Estates - Sewer Connection via MSA with Calgary
Tour of Elbow Valley West - CAO & COO

Elbow Valley Residents Club - Food Truck Carnival

Bragg Creek Wild Meeting - CAO & Administration

Meeting with Resident

Meeting with Resident

Gateway Lunch Meeting - Glencoe Club

Council Tour - Livingstone Golf Course |Scott Lake Ranch | Cochrane Extraction Plant
Council BBQ

Readwood Meadows Wellness Network Round Table

Travel & Subsistence Total
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$70.56
$70.56
$70.56
$70.56

$70.56
$70.56

$70.56
$70.56
$70.56
$70.56

$70.56
$70.56

$2.88
$34.56
$70.56
$34.56
$70.56
$60.48
$34.56
$17.28

$3.60

$2.88
$70.56
$20.16
$26.64

$5.76
$90.00
$70.56
$25.84

$1,488.16
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