Elected Official Expense Report

Kevin Hanson

July - September 2025

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement		\$0.00
General Expenses		\$0.00
Training		\$0.00
Travel & Subsistence		\$1,488.16
	Total	\$1,488.16

Community Engagement

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

General Expenses

General Expenses Total \$0.00

ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

Training

Training Total \$0.00

Travel & Subsistence

Mileage		
07-08-25	Council Meeting	\$70.56
07-22-25	Council Meeting	\$70.56
09-02-25	Council Meeting	\$70.56
09-16-25	Council Meeting	\$70.56
07-17-25	Governance Committee Meeting	\$70.56
09-09-25	Governance Committee Meeting	\$70.56
07-09-25	Special Council Meeting	\$70.56
07-10-25	Special Council Meeting	\$70.56
07-15-25	Special Council Meeting	\$70.56
08-12-25	Special Council Meeting	\$70.56
07-16-25	Public Presentations Committee Meeting	\$70.56
09-17-25	Recreational Governance Committee Meeting	\$70.56
07-05-25	Elbow Valley Residents Club Stampede Breakfast	\$2.88
07-07-25	Bragg Creek Firesmart Committee Meeting	\$34.56
07-18-25	Meeting with County Lawyer	\$70.56
07-19-25	Bragg Creek Parade - Bragg Creek Days	\$34.56
07-23-25	County Residents Day	\$70.56
07-24-25	Rocky View County Agriculture Tour	\$60.48
07-25-25	Bragg Creek Wild Meeting - Pre-Plan for PPC	\$34.56
07-28-25	Mackennas Estates - Sewer Connection via MSA with Calgary	\$17.28
07-31-25	Tour of Elbow Valley West - CAO & COO	\$3.60
08-02-25	Elbow Valley Residents Club - Food Truck Carnival	\$2.88
08-08-25	Bragg Creek Wild Meeting - CAO & Administration	\$70.56
09-04-25	Meeting with Resident	\$20.16
09-04-25	Meeting with Resident	\$26.64
09-05-25	Gateway Lunch Meeting - Glencoe Club	\$5.76
09-08-25	Council Tour - Livingstone Golf Course Scott Lake Ranch Cochrane Extraction Plant	\$90.00
09-11-25	Council BBQ	\$70.56
09-24-25	Readwood Meadows Wellness Network Round Table	\$25.84

Travel & Subsistence Total \$1,488.16